
Coaches:Bishop Ludden
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 27, 2021 Sat Scrimmage Baldwinsville 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym NL

Dec 6, 2021 Mon Regular Season Notre Dame, Utica 6:00
PM Bishop Ludden H S NL

Dec 7, 2021 Tue Regular Season Baldwinsville 5:00
PM

6:45
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym NL

Dec 11, 2021 Sat Regular Season Henninger 10:30
AM Bishop Ludden H S L

Dec 14, 2021 Tue Regular Season @ Cicero-North
Syracuse

5:00
PM

6:10
PM

CNS HS-Main
Gym NL

Dec 20, 2021 Mon Regular Season
(Non League )

@ Rome Free
Academy

5:00
PM RFA Main Gym NL

Dec 22, 2021 Wed Regular Season @ Chittenango 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Chittenango HS-
Large Gym NL

Jan 5, 2022 Wed Regular Season
@ Syracuse
Academy of
Science

6:30
PM

Syracuse Academy
of Science L

POSTPONED Jan
12, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Corcoran 5:00

PM

Corcoran HS
Reinman Rd.
Entrance

L

Jan 12, 2022 Wed
Regular Season
(Non-League) 
38-45 L

Westhill 6:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym NL

Jan 18, 2022 Tue Regular Season Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

6:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym L

Jan 22, 2022 Sat Regular Season Bishop Grimes 12:30
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym L

Jan 24, 2022 Mon Regular Season
59-42 W

Seton Catholic
Central

5:30
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym L

Jan 26, 2022 Wed Regular Season Corcoran 6:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym L

Jan 28, 2022 Fri Regular Season Homer 6:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym L

Feb 7, 2022 Mon Regular Season
@ Christian
Brothers Academy,
Dewitt

5:30
PM

John F. Lynch
Gym L

Feb 9, 2022 Wed Regular Season Syracuse Academy
of Science

6:00
PM Bishop Ludden H S L

Feb 11, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Bishop Grimes 4:00
PM

Bishop Grimes
Main Gym L

Feb 12, 2022 Sat Regular Season Mekeel Christian
Academy

1:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym L

Date: 2025-12-05


	Bishop Ludden (B) JV Basketball Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Basketball


